
lslamabad the 21 
st l[iarch, 2024

No.F.2(6)/2024'Cord.M/F(6).. ln partial modification of this Commission's Notification No. 2(6)12024-CordM/F dated tTth

February, 2024 and in pursuant of the provisions of sub-section (2) of section gB of the Etections Act,2017 (xxxilt of 20171, the Etection
Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the
under-mentioned constituency in the ProvincialAssembly of Punjab as a result of General Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the
results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who have received the highest number of votes in the

st.
No

Names ofthe
Contesting
Candidates

Party Affiliation

No, of
valid votes

secured by

the

Contesting
candidales

Total No.

of lnvalid votes
in the

constituency

Total votes
polled in the
constituency

Name of the

Candidate

Declared

Elected with Party Affiliation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PP.109 FAISALABAO.XII
Abrar Rasheed

lntizar Hussain

Anwar Ul Haq

Jahanzeb lmtiaz Gill

6 Hafiz Ata Ullah

7 Zufar ldrees

8 Abdullah ldrees

9 Arooj Jahanzeb Gill

10 Ghulam Mustafa

'11 Qamar Sajjad (Retired)

12 Muhammad lkram lqbal
'13 MuhammadAurangzaib

14 Muhammad Rafique

15 Muhammad Shoaib Aslam

16 Muhammad Siddique

18 Muhammad Amir Hayat

19 Mansab Ali

20 Nadeem Aftab Sindhu

2'l Naveed Shafee

lndependent

Jamiat Ulama-e-lslam Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

Chaudhry Zafar lqbal Nagra pakistan Muslim League (N)

1

2

3

4

5

91

229

444

1 859

53902

48917

2134

52

22

39

162

185

OJ

6654

317

2025

147

Chaudhry Zafar lqbal Nagra

Pakistan Muslim League (N)

17 Muhammad Zafar lqbal(Retired) lndependenl

lndependent

Jamaat-e-lslami Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

lndependent

Pakistan Nazriyati Pa(y

Pakistan Markazi Muslim League

Pakistan Peoples Party

Parliamentarians

lndependent

lndependent

Tehreek Labbaik Pakistan

[For publication in the Gazette of pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date,l

Total

By Order of the Election Commission of pakistan.

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan press,

lslamabad.

2566

44

66

7866

1277841 102821 138066
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