ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN NOTIFICATION

Islamabad the 21st March, 2024

No.F.2(6)/2024-Cord.M/F(6).- In partial modification of this Commission's Notification No. 2(6)/2024-Cord.M/F dated 17th February, 2024 and in pursuant of the provisions of sub-section (2) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017 (XXXIII of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the Provincial Assembly of Punjab as a result of General Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidates who have received the highest number of votes in the constituency:

SI. No	Names of the Contesting Candidates	Party Affiliation	No. of valid votes secured by the Contesting candidates	Total No. of Invalid votes in the constituency	Total votes polled in the constituency	Name of the Candidate Declared Elected with Party Affiliation
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Abrar Rasheed	Independent PP-	109 FAISALABAI	D-XII		
2	Intizar Hussain	Jamiat Ulama-e-Islam Pakistan	91			
3	Anwar Ul Hag		229			
4	Jahanzeb Imtiaz Gill	Independent Independent	444			
5	Chaudhry Zafar Iqbal Nagra	Pakistan Muslim League (N)	1859 53902			Chaudhry Zafar Iqbal Nagra Pakistan Muslim League (N)
6	Hafiz Ata Ullah	Independent	48917			200 (,
7	Zufar Idrees	Jamaat-e-Islami Pakistan	2134			
8	Abdullah Idrees	Independent	52			
9	Arooj Jahanzeb Gill	Independent	22			
10	Ghulam Mustafa	Independent	39			
11	Qamar Sajjad (Retired)	Independent	162			
12	Muhammad Ikram Iqbal	Independent	185			
13	Muhammad Aurangzaib	Independent	63			
14	Muhammad Rafique	Independent	6654			
	Muhammad Shoaib Aslam	Pakistan Nazriyati Party	317			
16	Muhammad Siddique	Pakistan Markazi Muslim League	2025			
17	Muhammad Zafar Iqbal (Retired)	Independent	147			
18	Muhammad Amir Hayat	Pakistan Peoples Party Parliamentarians	2566			
	Mansab Ali	Independent	44			
20	Nadeem Aftab Sindhu	Independent	66			
21	Naveed Shafee	Tehreek Labbaik Pakistan	7866			
	Total		127784	10282	138066	
	By Order of the Election C	ommission of Pakistan.				n.m.

(Muhammad Asad Ali) Assistant Director (Coord.)

The Manager, Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press, Islamabad.

> [For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan. Extraordinary (Part-III) of today's date.]